B Hammerkopf C-Profil 45 M10 x 35 mm

Kaufmannische Details

Artikelnummer
EAN/GTIN
VPE
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Rabattgruppe

Preiseinheit

Ausfiihrung und Montage

Einsatzgebiet

Profiltyp

Befestigungsart

0699235
4250928415912
50 St

St

0,109 kg/St
02-069

100

Direkte Befestigung von Rohrschellen an
Montageschienen.

45
gleitfeste Verbindung

Technische Daten

Material
Materialname

Oberflache

Produktdetails

Gewinde G

Lange Gewinde GL
Nutzlange NL

Baulange BL

Lange Hammerkopf
Breite Hammerkopf
Starke Hammerkopf
Durchmesser U-Scheibe

Starke Scheibe
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Stahl
S235

galvanisch verzinkt

M10

35 mm
8 mm
19,5 mm
40,5 mm
19 mm
8 mm
44 mm

3,5 mm



https://mefa.de/shop/hammerkopf-c-profil-45~p9804

